
Venue Event Name/Ages Date TENTATIVE TIME SLOT HELD Note
Leisure Rink 1 Evals Sun, Jan 18, 2026 11:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Leisure Rink 1 Practice 1 Sun, Jan 25, 2026 7:45 AM - 2:15 PM

Leisure Rink 1 Practice 2 Sun, Feb 1, 2026 7:15 AM - 11:15 AM

Leisure Rink 1 Ages 4-8 Games Sun, Feb 8, 2026 7:45 AM - 12:00 PM
Holiday Rink 2 Ages 9-13 Games Sun, Feb 8, 2026 2:45 PM - 5:15 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Games Sun, Feb 15, 2026 7:15 AM - 11:30 AM

Leisure Rink 1 Games Mon, Feb 23, 2026 5:45 PM - 7:15 PM Teams will play either Mon or Wed
Leisure Rink 1 Games Wed, Feb 25, 2026 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Games Sun, Mar 1, 2026 3:30 PM - 7:45 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Games Sun, Mar 8, 2026 1:00 PM - 5:45 PM

Leisure Rink 1 Games Sun, Mar 15, 2026 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Games Sun, Mar 22, 2026 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM
3/28-3/29 Features a Fun Tourney

Holiday Rink 2 Games Sat, Mar 28, 2026 11:45 AM - 7:00 PM ALL teams will play TWICE this day

Leisure Rink 1 Games Sun, Mar 29, 2026 1:15 PM - 5:45 PM Final day with Party after

THIS IS JUST TENTATIVE. FINAL SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTED ONCE TEAMS ARE FORMED!


